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Former Name 
Tonui Developments Limited 
Osman Riddell Marine Components Limited 
Long Distance Twelve Limited 
Medwin Investments Limited 

B.W. & B.A. Hilton Limited 
Hagemeyer (New Zealand) Limited 
Knilwal Holdings Limited 
Primaton Holdings (Thirty One) Limited 
Favona Transport Limited 
Stapway No. 39 Limited 
Haling Productions Limited 
Gilbass Holdings Limited 
Export Cold Storage Limited 
Kevin McGrath Pakuranga Limited 
Lexed Systems Limited 
Mister Groom Limited 
Ventine Systems Limited 
Queequeg Holdings Limited 
Strand Travel (N.Z.) Limited 
Limbo Holdings Limited 
A One Advances Limited 
Long Distance Sixteen Limited 
Distance Educationcorp Limited 
Fox Faasse Holdings Limited 
Omanu Enterprises Limited 
McCollam Harvard Promotions Limited 
Thames Sawmilling Export Company Limited 
Epicure Foods (NZ) Limited 
Liquor Marketing N.Z. Limited 
D.L. Shaw (1984) Limited 
Tango Investments Limited 
Law Store No. 23 Limited 
The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar Limited 
Dream Pets (N.Z.) Limited 
Rowan Financial Services Limited 
Yorkshire Switchgear New Zealand Pty. 

Limited 
Shelfco Formations No. 12 Limited 
Kiwi Packaging (Wellington) Limited 
Wendett Holdings Limited 

S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 
Track Rebuilders (Hawkes Bay) Limited 
Osman Riddell Limited 
Tabu Clothing Pty Limited 
Zig Express International Trading Co. NZ 

Limited 
The Addition Professionals Limited 
Hagemeyer (NZ) Limited 
Mahia Timbers (1990) Limited 
Jacy Management Limited 
Favona Asphalt Limited 
John Picot Consultants Limited 
Just Moving Limited 
The Carpet Barn (Hamilton) Limited 
Pioneer Coolstores Limited 
Kevin McGrath (Otahuhu) Limited 
Kawerau Glass Company (1990) Limited 
Stodds Tyre Service Limited 
Kawerau Fabricators Limited 
African Overland Expeditions Limited 
Solander Trave Group Limited 
Key Business Communications Limited 
Car Warehouse Limited 
Tour Link New Zealand Limited 
Paroanui Investments Limited 
Picnix Software Limited 
Magus Associates Limited 
McCollam Promotions Limited 
Thames Furniture Limited 
Hazchem Storage & Distribution Limited 
D L Shaw (1984) Limited 
National Liquor Distributors Limited 
Andrew Chemicals Limited 
Baron Consultants Limited 
Wendett Holdings Limited 
Dream Pets (International) Limited 
David Milner & Associates Limited 
Merlin Gerin Limited 

Shelljay Holdings Limited 
Containers Packaging (N.Z.) Limited 
The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar 

Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 418584 
AK. 053032 
AK. 443883 
AK. 456847 

AK. 278428 
AK. 469014 
AK. 428586 
AK. 387065 
AK. 067102 
AK. 434014 
AK. 447983 
AK. 404247 
AK. 107065 
AK.102352 
AK. 448158 
AK. 097754 
AK. 456872 
AK. 250304 
AK. 109681 
AK. 305552 
AK. 079467 
AK. 443887 
AK. 283240 
AK. 325222 
AK. 335393 
AK. 422195 
AK. 163315 
AK. 292900 
AK. 361237 
AK. 250695 
AK. 292894 
AK. 463769 
AK. 427754 
AK. 293446 
AK. 247783 
AK. 363533 

AK. 456063 
AK. 409654 
AK. 445064 

1853 

Date of 
Change 

1/5/90 
2/5/90 
2/5/90 
7/5/90 

23/4/90 
3/5/90 
1/5/90 
9/4/90 

23/4/90 
30/4/90 
26/4/90 
10/4/90 
30/4/90 
24/4/90 
12/4/90 
24/4/90 
20/4/90 
3/5/90 

27/4/90 
2/5/90 

23/4/90 
23/4/90 
15/2/90 
30/4/90 
27/4/90 
24/4/90 
29/3/90 
30/4/90 
23/4/90 
23/4/90 
30/4/90 
23/4/90 
24/4/90 
26/4/90 
23/4/90 
27/4/90 

26/4/90 
19/4/90 
24/4/90 

cc5695 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Gisborne: 

Company 
Former Name New Name No. 

Date of 
Change 

Opotiki Refrigerated Produce Limited Robert Monk Transport Limited GS.151440 30/5/90 

N. L. MANNING, District Registrar of Companies. 
cc5604 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Hutt Wallcovering Sales Limited 
Gun City Management Services Limited 
Kendons Consultants Limited 
Grant's Restaurants Limited 
Goldsack/Thompson Advertising Limited 

Garbanzo Resources Limited 
Associated Ceramics Limited 
Lord of the Isles Holdings Limited 
OM Santi Wines of Martinborough Limited 

Taubmans International NZ Limited 
Chat Special Vehicle Operations Limited 
Mark Brommer Builder Limited 

New Name 

Wishbone Holdings Limited 
Gun City Auckland Limited 
KMG Kendons Consultants Limited 
Global Films Limited 
Goldsack Harris Thompson Advertising 

Limited 
Sales Systems Limited 
Jupiter Engineering Limited 
Zingana Lord of the Isles Limited 
Palliser Estates Wines of Martinborough 

Limited 
Taubmans (New Zealand) Limited 
Michael Keen Enterprises Limited 
Inlet Construction Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 415818 1/6/89 
WN. 365953 28/7 /89 
WN. 471743 14/3/90 
WN. 035517 26/3/90 
WN. 456720 9/4/90 

WN. 464716 19/4/90 
WN. 207524 19/4/90 
WN. 342981 19/4/90 
WN.387777 20/4/90 

WN. 001299 20/4/90 
WN. 364605 20/4/90 
WN. 315874 20/4/90 


