Farmer Manage	No. No.	Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Tonui Developments Limited	Track Rebuilders (Hawkes Bay) Limited	AK. 418584	1/5/90
Osman Riddell Marine Components Limited	Osman Riddell Limited	AK. 053032	2/5/90
Long Distance Twelve Limited	Tabu Clothing Pty Limited	AK. 443883	2/5/90
Medwin Investments Limited	Zig Express International Trading Co. NZ Limited	AK. 456847	7/5/90
B.W. & B.A. Hilton Limited	The Addition Professionals Limited	AK. 278428	23/4/90
Hagemeyer (New Zealand) Limited	Hagemeyer (NZ) Limited	AK. 469014	3/5/90
Knilwal Holdings Limited	Mahia Timbers (1990) Limited	AK. 428586	1/5/90
Primaton Holdings (Thirty One) Limited	Jacy Management Limited	AK. 387065	9/4/90
Favona Transport Limited	Favona Asphalt Limited	AK. 067102	23/4/90
Stapway No. 39 Limited	John Picot Consultants Limited	AK. 434014	30/4/90
Haling Productions Limited	Just Moving Limited	AK. 447983	26/4/90
Gilbass Holdings Limited	The Carpet Barn (Hamilton) Limited	AK. 404247	10/4/90
Export Cold Storage Limited	Pioneer Coolstores Limited	AK. 107065	30/4/90
Kevin McGrath Pakuranga Limited	Kevin McGrath (Otahuhu) Limited	AK. 102352	24/4/90
Lexed Systems Limited	Kawerau Glass Company (1990) Limited	AK. 448158	12/4/90
Mister Groom Limited	Stodds Tyre Service Limited	AK. 097754	24/4/90
Ventine Systems Limited	Kawerau Fabricators Limited	AK. 456872	20/4/90
			3/5/90
Queequeg Holdings Limited	African Overland Expeditions Limited	AK. 250304	
Strand Travel (N.Z.) Limited	Solander Trave Group Limited	AK. 109681	27/4/90
Limbo Holdings Limited	Key Business Communications Limited	AK. 305552	2/5/90
A One Advances Limited	Car Warehouse Limited	AK. 079467	23/4/90
Long Distance Sixteen Limited	Tour Link New Zealand Limited	AK. 443887	23/4/90
Distance Educationcorp Limited	Paroanui Investments Limited	AK. 283240	15/2/90
Fox Faasse Holdings Limited	Picnix Software Limited	AK. 325222	30/4/90
Omanu Enterprises Limited	Magus Associates Limited	AK. 335393	27/4/90
McCollam Harvard Promotions Limited	McCollam Promotions Limited	AK. 422195	24/4/90
Thames Sawmilling Export Company Limited	Thames Furniture Limited	AK. 163315	29/3/90
Epicure Foods (NZ) Limited	Hazchem Storage & Distribution Limited	AK. 292900	30/4/90
Liquor Marketing N.Z. Limited	D L Shaw (1984) Limited	AK. 361237	23/4/90
D.L. Shaw (1984) Limited	National Liquor Distributors Limited	AK. 250695	23/4/90
Tango Investments Limited	Andrew Chemicals Limited	AK. 292894	30/4/90
Law Store No. 23 Limited	Baron Consultants Limited	AK. 463769	23/4/90
The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar Limited	Wendett Holdings Limited	AK. 427754	24/4/90
Dream Pets (N.Z.) Limited	Dream Pets (International) Limited	AK. 293446	26/4/90
Rowan Financial Services Limited	David Milner & Associates Limited	AK. 247783	23/4/90
Yorkshire Switchgear New Zealand Pty. Limited	Merlin Gerin Limited	AK. 363533	27/4/90
Shelfco Formations No. 12 Limited	Shelljay Holdings Limited	AK. 456063	26/4/90
Kiwi Packaging (Wellington) Limited	Containers Packaging (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 409654	19/4/90
Wendett Holdings Limited	The Filling Station Restaurant and Bar Limited	AK. 445064	24/4/90
S. HARK, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			cc5695
Notice is hereby given that the following name	change has been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Gisborn	e:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Opotiki Refrigerated Produce Limited	Robert Monk Transport Limited	GS. 151440	30/5/90
N. L. MANNING, District Registrar of Compar		GS. 131 11 0	30/3/30
			cc5604
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of	Companies at Wellin	ngton:
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Hutt Wallcovering Sales Limited	Wishbone Holdings Limited	WN. 415818	1/6/89
Gun City Management Services Limited	Gun City Auckland Limited	WN. 365953	28/7/89
Kendons Consultants Limited	KMG Kendons Consultants Limited	WN. 471743	14/3/90
Grant's Restaurants Limited	Global Films Limited	WN. 035517	26/3/90
Goldsack/Thompson Advertising Limited	Goldsack Harris Thompson Advertising Limited	WN. 456720	9/4/90
Garbanzo Resources Limited	Sales Systems Limited	WN. 464716	19/4/90
Associated Ceramics Limited	Jupiter Engineering Limited	WN. 207524	19/4/90
Lord of the Isles Holdings Limited	Zingana Lord of the Isles Limited	WN. 342981	19/4/90
OM Santi Wines of Martinborough Limited	Palliser Estates Wines of Martinborough Limited	WN. 387777	20/4/90
Taubmans International NZ Limited	Taubmans (New Zealand) Limited	WN. 001299	20/4/90
Chat Special Vehicle Operations Limited	Michael Keen Enterprises Limited	WN. 364605	20/4/90
Mark Brommer Builder Limited	Inlet Construction Limited	WN. 315874	20/4/90